
THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 100 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

100 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL 77510 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 GIAMBRONE III, PAUL 147571 AAA AAA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
100 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA AAA SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION
100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA AAA THIRD SUB SEN THIRD
100 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AAA AAA FOURTH
100 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AAA AAA FIFTH SEN CHAMPION
100 WARD, JASON 115836 AAA AAA SIXTH SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 SENZER, JON 140974 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA AA SECOND COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD LADY CHAMPION
100 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 AA AA THIRD JUNIOR THIRD
100 FOURNIER, JOHN 163802 AA AA FOURTH SUB SUB SEN THIRD
100 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 AA AA FIFTH SENIOR GROUP 1-1
100 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 AA AA SIXTH
100 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-3
100 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AAA VETERAN RUNNER UP
100 NOVAK, GORDON 238717 AAA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
100 RICK, ROBERT 150662 AAA SEN RUNNER UP
100 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AAA SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
100 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-4
100 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
100 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A A FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
100 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
100 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A A THIRD LADY RUNNER UP
100 DREYER, ADAM 248723 A A FOURTH JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
100 SNOW, LYNN 162515 B B FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
100 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4

99 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA
99 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
99 GAST, JAMES 88117 AA VETERAN THIRD
99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA RET MIL CHAMPION
99 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA
99 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
99 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
99 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA
99 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AA
99 MASLOWSKI, CHRIS 170275 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4 RET MIL RUNNER UP
99 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AA
99 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 AAA LADY THIRD
99 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA LADY GROUP 1-2
99 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA
99 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
99 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A A FIFTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
99 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 A A SIXTH SUB JUN CHAMPION
99 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
99 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 99 HALL, BARRY 168999 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3

99 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A
99 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
99 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A
99 TANS, JOHN 134974 B B THIRD VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 B B FOURTH LADY GROUP 1-1
98 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 AA
98 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AAA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
98 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA
98 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AAA
98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
98 RIETH, AUSTIN 245897 AA
98 TESSMANN, ARTHUR 151999 AA
98 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA
98 BOERBOON, STEVE 117185 A
98 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
98 KANE, TIM 151555 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4
98 NODA, CARLOS 242026 A
98 RANDALL, BLAKE 263911 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-4
98 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
98 SHORT, TIM 136590 A
98 SUTTON, TYLER 229756 A
98 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
98 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B B FIFTH
98 TESCH, DONALD 96641 B B SIXTH SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
98 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B
98 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 B
98 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
98 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY GROUP 1-3
98 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 B
98 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
97 ADAMS, JEFFREY 123198 AA
97 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 AA
97 CRAWFORD, DONALD 235833 AA
97 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA
97 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4
97 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA
97 PAXTON, ROBERT 62432 AAA
97 RUSSELL, STEVEN 167605 AA
97 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA
97 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA
97 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AA
97 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 A
97 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A
97 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A
97 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 A
97 KAUFMAN, ETHAN 248922 A
97 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 A
97 BUSCH, LESTER 144715 B
97 RENK, JEFFREY 168863 B
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 97 VLIET, KELLY 173311 B

97 KELLEY, TOM 156200 C C FIRST
97 STANTON, MALLORY 271469 C C SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3 LADY GROUP 1-4
97 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 C C THIRD
96 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA
96 PROFFER, DIRK 230247 AA
96 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA
96 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
96 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 A COLLEGIATE THIRD
96 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 A
96 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A
96 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 A
96 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
96 SUGGS, BILLY RAY 150193 A
96 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
96 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 B
96 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
96 TOPPING, CODY 264608 B
96 VANCURA, JOE 147871 B
96 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372 C C FOURTH
96 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C C FIFTH
96 CARPER, DOUG 246671 D D FIRST
96 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 D D SECOND
95 JOHNSTON, PAUL 133090 AA
95 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 AA RET MIL THIRD
95 ADAMS, JAMES 125142 A
95 KING, JERRY 48119 B
95 MARKO, FRED 235495 B VETERAN GROUP 1-4
95 MERCER, BRADLEY 172133 B
95 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 B
95 WATERS, KEN 170081 C C SIXTH
95 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C
95 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 C
95 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
95 WHEELER, DOUG C
95 ALLEN, MITCHELL 266723 D D THIRD SUB JUN RUNNER UP
95 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 D D FOURTH
95 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 D D FIFTH
94 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
94 KARSTETTER, RICHARD 97483 B
94 KELLEY, TIM 139119 B
94 KELLY, DON 115028 B
94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
94 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
94 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 C
94 NAGRO, RAY 272514 C
93 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 AAA
93 KOCH, CHARLIE 163476 A
93 ERICKSON, RICK B
93 HILL, DAVID 82941 B
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 93 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B

93 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C
93 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 C COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
93 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973 C
92 MILLER, MURPHY 155210 C
92 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 C
92 THOMAS, LEE 148518 C RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
92 TOWNSEND, JACK C
92 JOHNSTON, LEONIE 160984 D D SIXTH
91 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C
91 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 D
91 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D
91 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 D
91 WATERS, JOHN 123106 D
90 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
90 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C
89 RAMAGLI, JOHN 87783 A
89 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D
89 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 D
88 FURST, DALE 241498 A
88 WYKOFF, ROB E E FIRST
88 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 E E SECOND
88 WILSON, RICHARD 260197 E E THIRD
87 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D
85 MELUS, BERNARD E E FOURTH
84 BURT, JOHN 278445 E E FIFTH SUB JUN THIRD
83 ST CLAIR, JOHN E E SIXTH
81 KINSCHERF, GRANT D
79 SCHWARTZ, DRU E
71 AGLIATA, NICK 277387 E

20 Gauge 100 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA OPEN CHAMPION
100 NOVAK, GORDON 238717 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR CHAMPION
100 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA AAA FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD
100 GIAMBRONE III, PAUL 147571 AAA AAA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
100 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AAA AAA THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA AAA FOURTH TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
100 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA AAA FIFTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
100 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AAA AAA SIXTH COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
100 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AA AA FIRST
100 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 RICK, ROBERT 150662 AA AA THIRD SEN CHAMPION
100 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA AA FOURTH TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
100 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIFTH SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA AA SIXTH SUB SEN THIRD
100 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AAA VETERAN RUNNER UP
100 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA SEN THIRD
100 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A A FIRST SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
100 KAUFMAN, ETHAN 248922 A A SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 100 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A A THIRD SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

100 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 A A FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
100 DREYER, ADAM 248723 A A FIFTH JUNIOR THIRD
100 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A A SIXTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

99 CRAWFORD, DONALD 235833 AA
99 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA
99 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
99 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA
99 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-4
99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2 RET MIL CHAMPION
99 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA
99 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AAA
99 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA LADY CHAMPION
99 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
99 PROFFER, DIRK 230247 AA MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
99 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AAA COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2 LADY RUNNER UP
99 RIETH, AUSTIN 245897 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
99 RUSSELL, STEVEN 167605 AA
99 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL 77510 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
99 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
99 SENZER, JON 140974 AAA
99 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 AA SUB JUN CHAMPION
99 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 AA LADY GROUP 1-1
99 TESSMANN, ARTHUR 151999 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-4
99 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
99 WARD, JASON 115836 AAA
99 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 A
99 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 A
99 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 A
99 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A COLLEGIATE THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3
99 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A
99 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
99 SUTTON, TYLER 229756 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3
99 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2 LADY THIRD
99 MARKO, FRED 235495 B B FIRST VETERAN THIRD
98 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 AA
98 KANE, TIM 151555 AA
98 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA
98 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA
98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AAA
98 PAXTON, ROBERT 62432 AAA
98 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA
98 RANDALL, BLAKE 263911 AA
98 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA
98 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA
98 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AAA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4
98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 98 GAST, JAMES 88117 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1

98 HALL, BARRY 168999 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2
98 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A
98 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 A
98 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4
98 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 A
98 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A LADY GROUP 1-3
98 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
98 SHORT, TIM 136590 A
98 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
98 STANTON, MALLORY 271469 B B SECOND LADY GROUP 1-4
98 TESCH, DONALD 96641 B B THIRD SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
98 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B B FOURTH
98 KELLEY, TIM 139119 B B FIFTH
98 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B B SIXTH LADY GROUP 1-2
97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA
97 DIAL, JAMES 170816 AA
97 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 AA
97 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 AAA
97 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 A
97 MERCER, BRADLEY 172133 A
97 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
97 TANS, JOHN 134974 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3
97 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
97 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B
97 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 B COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2
97 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 B
97 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 B
96 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA
96 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
96 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 AA
96 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AAA
96 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 AA
96 ADAMS, JAMES 125142 A
96 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372 A
96 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A
96 KING, JERRY 48119 A VETERAN GROUP 1-4
96 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A
96 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
96 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
96 KARSTETTER, RICHARD 97483 B
96 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 B
96 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 B
95 FOURNIER, JOHN 163802 AAA
95 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 AA
95 SUGGS, BILLY RAY 150193 A
95 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
95 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A
95 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 A
95 HILL, DAVID 82941 B
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 95 KELLEY, TOM 156200 B

95 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B
95 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
95 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C C FIRST
95 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C C SECOND
95 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C C THIRD
95 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C C FOURTH
94 JOHNSTON, PAUL 133090 AA
94 MASLOWSKI, CHRIS 170275 AA RET MIL THIRD
94 BOERBOON, STEVE 117185 A
94 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
94 NAGRO, RAY 272514 B
94 POGLIANO, JOHN 167127 B
94 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
94 VLIET, KELLY 173311 B
94 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973 C C FIFTH
94 JOHNSTON, LEONIE 160984 C C SIXTH
94 ALLEN, MITCHELL 266723 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP
94 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
93 ERICKSON, RICK A
93 FURST, DALE 241498 A
93 KOCH, CHARLIE 163476 A
93 WATERS, KEN 170081 A
93 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 B
93 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 B
93 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B
93 RENK, JEFFREY 168863 B
93 CARPER, DOUG 246671 C
93 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
92 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
92 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 B
92 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B
92 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C
92 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 C
92 TORRES, STEVE 155971 D D FIRST
91 DEAN, JACK 55495 A
91 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
91 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 C
91 TOPPING, CODY 264608 D D SECOND
90 MILLER, MURPHY 155210 A
90 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
90 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C
90 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
89 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 B
89 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
89 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 C
89 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C
89 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 C
89 WILSON, RICHARD 260197 D D THIRD
87 KELLY, DON 115028 A
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 87 BURT, JOHN 278445 D D FOURTH SUB JUN THIRD

84 THOMAS, LEE 148518 B RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
83 AGLIATA, NICK 277387 D D FIFTH
81 BOLL, WALT 111446 C SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP

28 Gauge 100 GIAMBRONE III, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 PAXTON, ROBERT 62432 AAA OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
100 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AAA AAA FIRST LADY CHAMPION
100 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AAA AAA SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AAA AAA THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
100 NOVAK, GORDON 238717 AAA AAA FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMPION
100 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD
100 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AA AA SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
100 KANE, TIM 151555 A A FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 A A SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP

99 WARD, JASON 115836 AAA AAA FIFTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA AAA SIXTH TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
99 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN THIRD
99 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AA AA FOURTH
99 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA AA FIFTH VETERAN THIRD
99 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA AA SIXTH COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
99 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA
99 DREYER, ADAM 248723 AA JUNIOR THIRD
99 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-3
99 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 MASLOWSKI, CHRIS 170275 AA RET MIL CHAMPION
99 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
99 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3 MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
99 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA
99 RICK, ROBERT 150662 AA SEN THIRD
99 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-4
99 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL 77510 AAA SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4
99 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4 MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
99 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA
99 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 A A THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
99 ADAMS, JAMES 125142 A A FOURTH VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 DEAN, JACK 55495 A A FIFTH
99 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A A SIXTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP LADY RUNNER UP
99 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
98 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
98 CRAWFORD, DONALD 235833 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AAA
98 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
98 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA RET MIL THIRD
98 KAUFMAN, ETHAN 248922 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
98 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA LADY THIRD
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 98 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA

98 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 AA
98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
98 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AAA
98 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA
98 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 AA
98 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A
98 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A
98 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A
98 TESSMANN, ARTHUR 151999 A
98 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
98 SNOW, LYNN 162515 B B FIRST VETERAN GROUP 1-2
98 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C C FIRST JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
97 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA
97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA
97 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA
97 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
97 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 AA
97 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA
97 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 AAA LADY GROUP 1-3
97 PROFFER, DIRK 230247 AA
97 RUSSELL, STEVEN 167605 AA
97 SENZER, JON 140974 AAA
97 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AAA
97 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-4
97 STAPLES, BRET 240225 AA
97 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 AA LADY GROUP 1-1
97 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AAA
97 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A
97 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
97 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B SECOND
97 STANTON, MALLORY 271469 B B THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3 LADY GROUP 1-2
97 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C C SECOND
96 FOURNIER, JOHN 163802 AAA
96 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 AA
96 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 A
96 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A
96 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
96 SHORT, TIM 136590 A
96 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 A SUB JUN RUNNER UP
96 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B B FOURTH LADY GROUP 1-4
96 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B B FIFTH
96 ALLEN, MITCHELL 266723 B B SIXTH SUB JUN CHAMPION
96 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
96 KOCH, CHARLIE 163476 B VETERAN GROUP 1-3
96 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 C C THIRD
95 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 AA
95 RIETH, AUSTIN 245897 AAA
95 TANS, JOHN 134974 AA
95 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 A
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 95 GAST, JAMES 88117 A

95 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
95 MILLER, MURPHY 155210 A
95 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 A
95 RANDALL, BLAKE 263911 A
95 SUGGS, BILLY RAY 150193 A
95 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
95 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 B COLLEGIATE THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4
95 MERCER, BRADLEY 172133 B
95 VLIET, KELLY 173311 B
95 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 C C FOURTH
95 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D FIRST VETERAN GROUP 1-4
94 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 AA
94 KARSTETTER, RICHARD 97483 AA
94 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA
94 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
94 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 A
94 ERICKSON, RICK A
94 JOHNSTON, PAUL 133090 A
94 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
94 MARKO, FRED 235495 A
94 POGLIANO, JOHN 167127 A
94 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372 B
94 RAMAGLI, JOHN 87783 B
94 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 B
94 WATERS, KEN 170081 B
94 CARPER, DOUG 246671 D D SECOND
93 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AA
93 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 AAA
93 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A
93 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 A RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
93 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A
93 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
93 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
93 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B
93 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
93 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C C FIFTH
93 BOLL, WALT 111446 C C SIXTH SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
92 BOERBOON, STEVE 117185 A
92 KING, JERRY 48119 A
92 SUTTON, TYLER 229756 A
92 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B
92 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973 B
92 RENK, JEFFREY 168863 B
92 KELLEY, TOM 156200 C
92 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 C
92 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 C
91 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 A
91 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 91 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C

90 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
90 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
89 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
89 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C
89 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
89 THOMAS, LEE 148518 C
89 JOHNSTON, LEONIE 160984 D D THIRD
88 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 B
88 KELLY, DON 115028 C
88 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 D D FOURTH
87 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 B
87 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C
87 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C
87 TOPPING, CODY 264608 C
86 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 AA
86 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D FIFTH
85 FURST, DALE 241498 A
84 WILSON, RICHARD 260197 D D SIXTH
83 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 D
81 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 C
81 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 C
77 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 D
72 BURT, JOHN 278445 D SUB JUN THIRD

410 100 NOVAK, GORDON 238717 AAA OPEN CHAMPION JUNIOR CHAMPION
100 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

99 GIAMBRONE III, PAUL 147571 AAA AAA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 RIETH, AUSTIN 245897 AAA AAA SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP
99 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AAA AAA THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
99 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA AAA FOURTH SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA AAA FIFTH TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 SENZER, JON 140974 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA AA SECOND COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
99 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA AA THIRD SEN CHAMPION
98 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AAA AAA SIXTH JUNIOR THIRD
98 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA FOURTH SUB SUB SEN THIRD
98 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA AA FIFTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD LADY CHAMPION
98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA SIXTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 PAXTON, ROBERT 62432 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 PROFFER, DIRK 230247 AA SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
98 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL 77510 AAA SUB SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
97 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
97 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-3 RET MIL CHAMPION
97 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA LADY RUNNER UP
97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
97 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 97 WARD, JASON 115836 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

97 BOERBOON, STEVE 117185 A A FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-4
97 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A A SECOND COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
97 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-2 LADY GROUP 1-1
97 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 C C FIRST COLLEGIATE THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1 LADY THIRD
96 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA VETERAN RUNNER UP
96 MASLOWSKI, CHRIS 170275 AA RET MIL RUNNER UP
96 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA
96 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AA
96 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA
96 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AAA LADY GROUP 1-2
96 RANDALL, BLAKE 263911 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
96 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AAA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
96 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA
96 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
96 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 A A FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
96 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A A FIFTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
96 RUSSELL, STEVEN 167605 A A SIXTH
96 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 A
96 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 TANS, JOHN 134974 A VETERAN THIRD
96 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B B FIRST
95 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA
95 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA
95 FOURNIER, JOHN 163802 AA
95 GAST, JAMES 88117 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-3
95 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
95 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3
95 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-4
95 ADAMS, JAMES 125142 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1
95 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 A
95 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 A TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4
95 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 A
95 KANE, TIM 151555 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4
95 KOCH, CHARLIE 163476 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2
95 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 A
95 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL THIRD
95 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A
95 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A LADY GROUP 1-3
95 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B SECOND
95 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B B THIRD JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
94 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA
94 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AA
94 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 A
94 RICK, ROBERT 150662 A
94 MERCER, BRADLEY 172133 B B FOURTH
94 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 B B FIFTH
94 MARKO, FRED 235495 B B SIXTH VETERAN GROUP 1-4
94 SHORT, TIM 136590 B
94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 B
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 93 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 AA

93 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A
93 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A
93 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 A
93 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A
93 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A
93 SUGGS, BILLY RAY 150193 A
93 ERICKSON, RICK B
93 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B LADY GROUP 1-4
93 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 C C SECOND
93 ALLEN, MITCHELL 266723 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
92 JOHNSTON, PAUL 133090 AA
92 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
92 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 AA
92 CRAWFORD, DONALD 235833 A
92 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A
92 KAUFMAN, ETHAN 248922 A
92 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A
92 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 A
92 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
92 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B
92 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 B
91 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA
91 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AA
91 KING, JERRY 48119 A
91 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
91 TESSMANN, ARTHUR 151999 A
91 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 A
91 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A
91 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
91 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
91 RENK, JEFFREY 168863 B
91 STANTON, MALLORY 271469 B
91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
91 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C C THIRD
90 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 AA
90 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AA
90 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 A
90 DREYER, ADAM 248723 A
90 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 B
90 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C C FOURTH
89 DEAN, JACK 55495 A
89 KARSTETTER, RICHARD 97483 A
89 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372 B
89 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B
89 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 B
89 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 B SUB JUN RUNNER UP
89 THOMAS, LEE 148518 B RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
89 TOPPING, CODY 264608 B
89 VLIET, KELLY 173311 B
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 89 CARPER, DOUG 246671 C C FIFTH

89 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D SECOND
88 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
88 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
88 RAMAGLI, JOHN 87783 B
88 SNOW, LYNN 162515 B
88 SUTTON, TYLER 229756 B
88 BOLL, WALT 111446 C C SIXTH SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
88 KELLEY, TOM 156200 D D THIRD
87 KELLY, DON 115028 B
87 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
87 WATERS, KEN 170081 C
87 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D FOURTH
86 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 A
86 FURST, DALE 241498 B
86 POGLIANO, JOHN 167127 B
86 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973 B
86 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C
86 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C
86 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
85 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
85 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B
85 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 C
85 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
84 JOHNSTON, LEONIE 160984 C
84 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D FIFTH
83 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
83 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 C
82 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 B
82 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 B
82 MILLER, MURPHY 155210 B
81 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
81 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
81 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 C
80 WILSON, RICHARD 260197 D D SIXTH
80 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 D
79 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C
79 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 D
77 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C
75 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
72 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 D
65 BURT, JOHN 278445 D SUB JUN THIRD

Doubles 100 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL 77510 AAA OPEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 WARD, JASON 115836 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

99 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA AAA FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD
99 GIAMBRONE III, PAUL 147571 AAA AAA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA AAA THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION
99 NOVAK, GORDON 238717 AAA AAA FOURTH JUNIOR RUNNER UP
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 99 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

98 TESSMANN, ARTHUR 151999 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION
98 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA FOURTH
98 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA AA FIFTH TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
98 SENZER, JON 140974 AA AA SIXTH SUB SEN THIRD
98 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AA SEN THIRD
98 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA LADY CHAMPION
98 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AAA SEN RUNNER UP
98 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
98 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 A A SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 FOURNIER, JOHN 163802 A A THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
98 GAST, JAMES 88117 A A FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION
97 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
97 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA
97 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
97 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
97 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA JUNIOR THIRD
97 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AA MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
97 BUSCH, LESTER 144715 A
97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
97 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B B FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
96 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
96 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA
96 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
96 PROFFER, DIRK 230247 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-4 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
96 RICK, ROBERT 150662 AA
96 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AAA
96 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A
96 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 A VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
96 KANE, TIM 151555 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4
96 SHORT, TIM 136590 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3
96 STANTON, MALLORY 271469 B B SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2 LADY RUNNER UP
96 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B B THIRD JUNIOR GROUP 1-1 LADY THIRD
96 BOERBOON, STEVE 117185 B B FOURTH
95 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AAA VETERAN THIRD
95 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA LADY GROUP 1-1
95 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
95 DEAN, JACK 55495 A
95 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 A
95 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A LADY GROUP 1-3
95 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A LADY GROUP 1-2
95 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
95 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
95 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 B
94 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA
94 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA
94 CRAWFORD, DONALD 235833 A
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 94 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A

94 HALL, BARRY 168999 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3
94 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3
94 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 A SUB JUN RUNNER UP
94 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
94 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 A
94 ADAMS, JAMES 125142 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
94 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B
94 KING, JERRY 48119 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1
94 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 B
94 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C C FIRST
94 ALLEN, MITCHELL 266723 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
93 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
93 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
93 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A
93 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A VETERAN GROUP 1-4
93 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A LADY GROUP 1-4
93 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 A
93 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B
93 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 B
93 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B
93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
93 KELLEY, TOM 156200 C C SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4
93 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 C C THIRD
92 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A
92 DREYER, ADAM 248723 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
92 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A
92 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A
92 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
92 KELLY, DON 115028 B
92 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 B
92 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B
92 MARKO, FRED 235495 B
92 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 D D SECOND
91 ERICKSON, RICK AA
91 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
91 RANDALL, BLAKE 263911 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-4
91 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 A
91 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
91 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
91 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
91 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
91 CARPER, DOUG 246671 C
91 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
90 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
90 HILL, DAVID 82941 B
90 KELLEY, TIM 139119 B
90 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
90 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL CHAMPION
90 SUTTON, TYLER 229756 B
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 90 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 C

90 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C
90 TOPPING, CODY 264608 C
90 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D THIRD
89 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA
89 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
89 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
89 KOCH, CHARLIE 163476 B
89 VLIET, KELLY 173311 B
89 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 C
89 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C
88 MERCER, BRADLEY 172133 A
88 NODA, CARLOS 242026 A
88 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
88 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372 B
88 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
88 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
88 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 B
87 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
87 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973 C
87 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
86 KARSTETTER, RICHARD 97483 B
86 RENK, JEFFREY 168863 B
86 TANS, JOHN 134974 B
86 WATERS, KEN 170081 C
84 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
84 TRACY, DAN 229705 C
83 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 B
83 BURT, JOHN 278445 D SUB JUN THIRD
83 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 D COLLEGIATE THIRD
82 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 A
80 JOHNSTON, PAUL 133090 A
80 JOHNSTON, LEONIE 160984 C
79 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C
79 THOMAS, LEE 148518 D RET MIL RUNNER UP
79 WHEELER, DOUG D
77 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 D
73 FURST, DALE 241498 A
73 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 B
72 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 C
54 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B
53 AGLIATA, NICK 277387 D

HOA 400 NOVAK, GORDON 238717 AAA OPEN CHAMPION JUNIOR CHAMPION
399 GIAMBRONE III, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
399 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
397 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA AAA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
397 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AAA AAA SECOND SEN CHAMPION
396 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA AAA THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
396 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL 77510 AAA AAA FOURTH SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 396 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA AAA FIFTH SUB SUB SEN THIRD

396 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA AA FIRST COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD LADY CHAMPION
396 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
395 WARD, JASON 115836 AAA AAA SIXTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
395 SENZER, JON 140974 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN THIRD
394 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA FOURTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
394 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA AA FIFTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
394 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AA AA SIXTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
394 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AAA VETERAN RUNNER UP
394 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA SEN RUNNER UP
394 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
394 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 A A FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
393 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
393 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-1 RET MIL CHAMPION
393 PAXTON, ROBERT 62432 AAA SEN THIRD
393 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA LADY RUNNER UP
393 RICK, ROBERT 150662 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2
393 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-3
393 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
392 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
392 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
392 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
392 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
392 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-4 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
392 HALL, BARRY 168999 A A SECOND VETERAN THIRD
392 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 A A THIRD
391 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA
391 RIETH, AUSTIN 245897 AA JUNIOR THIRD
391 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A A FOURTH LADY THIRD
391 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A A FIFTH MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
391 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A A SIXTH LADY GROUP 1-1
391 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 A
391 KANE, TIM 151555 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
390 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
390 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA LADY GROUP 1-2
390 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA
390 PROFFER, DIRK 230247 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4
390 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
390 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B B FIRST JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
389 RUSSELL, STEVEN 167605 AA
389 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
389 DREYER, ADAM 248723 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
388 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA
388 MASLOWSKI, CHRIS 170275 AA RET MIL RUNNER UP
388 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AA
388 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA
388 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A COLLEGIATE THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3
388 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
387 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA
387 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 387 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

387 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 A
387 GAST, JAMES 88117 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2
387 KAUFMAN, ETHAN 248922 A
387 RANDALL, BLAKE 263911 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-4
387 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL THIRD
387 TANS, JOHN 134974 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1
386 CRAWFORD, DONALD 235833 AA
386 FOURNIER, JOHN 163802 AAA
386 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 AA
386 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
386 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA
386 SHORT, TIM 136590 A
386 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
386 TESSMANN, ARTHUR 151999 A
385 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA
385 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 AA
385 ADAMS, JAMES 125142 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3
385 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 A
385 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B SECOND
385 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 B B THIRD
384 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 AA
384 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA
384 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A
383 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A
383 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A
383 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
383 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 A SUB JUN CHAMPION
383 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A LADY GROUP 1-4
383 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B B FOURTH
383 STANTON, MALLORY 271469 C C FIRST TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4 LADY GROUP 1-3
382 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 A
382 SNOW, LYNN 162515 B B FIFTH VETERAN GROUP 1-4
382 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B B SIXTH
382 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
382 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 C C SECOND COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
382 MARKO, FRED 235495
381 BOERBOON, STEVE 117185 A
381 MERCER, BRADLEY 172133 B
380 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 A
379 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
379 SUGGS, BILLY RAY 150193 A
379 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B
378 DEAN, JACK 55495 A
378 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
378 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A
378 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
378 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C C THIRD
378 ALLEN, MITCHELL 266723 D D FIRST SUB JUN RUNNER UP
377 KOCH, CHARLIE 163476 A
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 377 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B

377 SUTTON, TYLER 229756 B
376 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B
376 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B
376 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 B
376 TESCH, DONALD 96641 B SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
375 JOHNSTON, PAUL 133090 AA
375 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 AA
375 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B
375 VLIET, KELLY 173311 B
375 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372
374 KING, JERRY 48119 A
374 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
373 KARSTETTER, RICHARD 97483 A
373 ERICKSON, RICK B
373 RENK, JEFFREY 168863 B
372 KELLEY, TOM 156200 C C FOURTH
372 CARPER, DOUG 246671 C C FIFTH
372 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835
371 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A
371 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
371 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 C C SIXTH
370 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
369 WATERS, KEN 170081 B
368 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
367 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 C
366 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 B
366 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B
365 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973
364 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
364 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C
364 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640
364 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965
363 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 C
363 TOPPING, CODY 264608 C
362 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D SECOND
360 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
360 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
359 MILLER, MURPHY 155210 B
359 JOHNSTON, LEONIE 160984 D D THIRD
358 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723
356 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
356 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C
356 KELLY, DON 115028 C
355 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567
354 THOMAS, LEE 148518 C RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
352 FURST, DALE 241498 B
349 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 C
349 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566
348 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 346 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 D D FOURTH

346 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771
341 WILSON, RICHARD 260197
329 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 D D FIFTH
308 BURT, JOHN 278445 D D SIXTH SUB JUN THIRD

HAA 499 NOVAK, GORDON 238717 AAA OPEN CHAMPION
498 GIAMBRONE III, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP
496 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA OPEN THIRD
496 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL 77510 AAA AAA FIRST
496 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA AA FIRST
495 WARD, JASON 115836 AAA AAA SECOND
494 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA AAA THIRD
494 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA AAA FOURTH
493 SENZER, JON 140974 AA AA SECOND
492 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA AAA FIFTH
492 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA AAA SIXTH
492 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA THIRD
492 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA AA FOURTH
491 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AA AA FIFTH
491 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA
490 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AAA
490 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 A A FIRST
489 RICK, ROBERT 150662 AA AA SIXTH
489 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AAA
488 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA
488 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA
488 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA
488 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA
488 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA
487 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA
487 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AA
487 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA
487 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A A SECOND
487 KANE, TIM 151555 A A THIRD
486 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA
486 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA
486 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA
486 PROFFER, DIRK 230247 AA
486 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A A FOURTH
485 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA
485 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 A A FIFTH
485 GAST, JAMES 88117 A A SIXTH
485 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
484 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A
484 TESSMANN, ARTHUR 151999 A
483 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA
482 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA
482 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 AA
482 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AA
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THE 2016 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 28th - 31st, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HAA 482 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AA

482 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A
481 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
481 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA
481 DREYER, ADAM 248723 A
480 CRAWFORD, DONALD 235833 AA
480 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
479 ADAMS, JAMES 125142 A
479 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
479 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 A
479 STANTON, MALLORY 271469 C C FIRST
478 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
478 RANDALL, BLAKE 263911 A
477 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA
477 BOERBOON, STEVE 117185 A
477 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A
477 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A
477 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 A
476 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
476 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A
476 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B B FIRST
476 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B SECOND
475 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A
475 SNOW, LYNN 162515 B B THIRD
473 DEAN, JACK 55495 A
473 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
472 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B B FOURTH
472 ALLEN, MITCHELL 266723 D D FIRST
471 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B B FIFTH
471 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B B SIXTH
470 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C C SECOND
469 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
469 MERCER, BRADLEY 172133 B
468 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 A
467 SUTTON, TYLER 229756 B
466 KOCH, CHARLIE 163476 A
465 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 C C THIRD
464 ERICKSON, RICK A
464 VLIET, KELLY 173311 B
463 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
462 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
460 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 C C FOURTH
459 RENK, JEFFREY 168863 B
458 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 B
456 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
455 JOHNSTON, PAUL 133090 AA
455 WATERS, KEN 170081 B
454 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C C FIFTH
453 TOPPING, CODY 264608 C C SIXTH
453 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D SECOND
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HAA 448 KELLY, DON 115028 C

447 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
446 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D THIRD
444 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B
443 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
442 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C
439 JOHNSTON, LEONIE 160984 D D FOURTH
433 THOMAS, LEE 148518 C
425 FURST, DALE 241498 B
401 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 D D FIFTH
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